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BracketMale Brown Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 8 mins 5 1

1- 92

1- 101

1- 102

1- 110

1- 109

Vitor Medeiros
INFIGHT JAPAN

Yoshitaro Kasai
MARTIAL ART AND FITINES LUMINOUS

Taisei Yamada
OOTA DOJO

Manabu Nogut
MINAMI KAWACHI JIU-JITSU CLUB

Willian Burk
NOVA UNIÃO HELIO DAMIANI


